          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
A B
FT. FT. FT. % CY CY CY EACH LIN. FT. LIN. FT. E F G CY CY LIN. FT.
M
A
S
O

LREV 386+97 15 LT 2804 32.6 1 1 1
2804 2805 29.8 29.3 108
LREV 388+09 15 LT 2805 32.2 1 1 1
2805 2806 29.3 28.1 56
LREV 388+09 42 RT 2806 30.9 1 1 1
2806 2806OUT 28.1 24.8 36
LREV 388+20 75 RT 2807 28.0 11
2807 2807OUT 24.6 7.0 112 2 115
LREV 388+50 81 LT 2808 29.0 31
2808 2808OUT 23.6 5.5 104 2 118
LREV 392+13 15 LT 2809 31.0 1.0 1 1
2809 2810 28.3 28.0 60
LREV 392+75 15 LT 2810 30.9 1.0 1 1
2810 2811 28.0 27.7 60
LREV 393+38 15 LT 2811 30.8 1.0 1 1
2811 2811OUT 27.7 24.0 64
LREV 394+25 15 LT 2812 30.9 1 1 1
2812 2811 28.2 27.7 84
LREV 391+77 76 RT 2813 29.0 31
2813 2813OUT 23.4 11.4 92 2 126
LREV 399+15 78 RT 2814 2819 24.4 23.9 200 X
LREV 388+50 81 LT 2815 31
2815 2815OUT 24.9 5.6 110 2 127
LREV 388+24 15 LT 2816 32.2 1 1 1
2816 2805 29.5 29.4 12
LREV 392+02 42 RT 2817 29.7 1 1 1
2817 2817OUT 26.6 23.4 32
LREV 394+55 74 LT 2818 OUT 24.5 24.3 52 X
LREV 393+15 61 RT 2819 26.9 1 1 1
2819 2819OUT 16 X
LREV 399+44 43 LT 2901 33.1 1 1 1
2901 2901OUT 28.1 26.1 36
LREV 399+44 15 LT 2902 32.6 1 1 1 1
2902 2901 28.4 28.1 28